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Placa
00372
00374

Placa
00366
00359
00364
00356
00365
00307
00361
00371
00358
00357
00363
00360
00355
00362
00368
00367
00369
00417

Placa
00353
00340
00347
00338
00352
00345
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13K E K

Gurapari

Categoria: 13K-FEM-29-

Nome do Atleta \Y
Ana Paula Vicente De Souza Santana 1
Camila Souza Westphal 1

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Meia Martona das Montanhas

Tempo
01:50:40.749
02:01:07.827

Categoria: 13K-FEM-30a39

Nome do Atleta Vv
JOSILANE BERNARDES CRUZ
Viviane Wigand Godinho Sader
Emanuelle Pimentel Gerlin
mara lucia Miranda Simoes
Leandra Souza
Simone de Oliveira Santos
Ana Beatriz Machado
Julia Andrade Goncalves
Bruna Rafaela Rocha Marques
FABIANA FERREIRA BATISTA CERQUEIRA
Bianca Moreira Belido
Livia Lima Dos Reis
Joziene Palacio
Patricia Mantovani De Oliveira Riss
Rafaela Fernandes Strelow
Mariana Pereira Lima
Leidiane Lima Dos Santos De Assis

Henara Ataide

O O kB RrR RBP RP R R P P R P P R R P R

Tempo
01:17:41.922
01:20:12.676
01:29:24.437
01:32:59.061
01:33:12.188
01:38:31.442
01:38:57.304
01:39:05.947
01:39:23.508
01:40:34.122
01:44:34.441
01:46:15.543
01:48:29.720
01:50:36.983
01:56:01.775
02:02:30.230
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Categoria: 13K-FEM-40a49

Nome do Atleta \Y
Juliana Karlen
Lilian Vieira Da Silva
Sabrina Oliveira Bello Dos Santos
Tatiana Barcellos Rocha Gomes
Elida Correa Soares

Juliana Simplicio

R R R R R e

Pagina 1

Tempo
01:17:26.205
01:20:30.706
01:22:11.894
01:28:47.122
01:30:43.121
01:31:35.819

18/07/2

S Cidade

S Cidade

DNS
DNS

S Cidade

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

022 08:56:00

Pais
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
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Placa
00344
00351
00342
00333
00354
00341
00331
00343
00335
00350
00339
00332
00349
00336

Placa
00330
00319
00327
00328
00320
00317
00329
00316
00315
00325
00313
00322
00323
00321
00318
00324

CNIEMMHHMEA;

13K E K

Gurapari

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Meia Martona das Montanhas

Categoria: 13K-FEM-40a49

Nome do Atleta
Christiane Cola Martins Dantas
Herica Nazare Simoes Teixeira
Simone Severnini Simoes
Karla Cristina Petersen Carone Dal
Maria Tereza Astori Nepomuceno
Andressa Gatti Loureiro
Aline Baeta
Andressa Rodrigues Loureiro Coutinh
Sandra Maria
Eliana Vieira Dos Santos Gasparini
Alessandra Passos
Giovana Real Ramos
DANIELA PAIVA KUNSCH
Fabricia Machado Dos Santos Marques

Vv
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Tempo
01:33:45.853
01:36:37.539
01:39:23.472
01:40:26.983
01:43:04.366
01:43:30.330
01:46:45.094
01:48:40.751
01:49:13.756
01:51:01.062
01:51:37.183
02:02:29.736
02:20:07.775
00:00:00.000

Categoria: 13K-FEM-50a59

Nome do Atleta
Sandra Gomes Rosario
Rosangela Guimaraes
Margareth Mazza Ramiro De Assis Bra
Sidneia Ferreira Dos Santos
Rosemary Martins Magalhaes
Simone Vidinha Uhlmann Barreto
Carmem Lucia Menezes Guimaraes Fari
Sandra Regina Fiorio
Edir Dutra Arpini
GLORIA BAESSO
SONIA MARIA REGINA DE OLIVEIRA
Ivone Simoes Loyola
Neida Aparecida Alves Mello
Debora Zimmermmann Domingos
ZILMA DA SILVA RANGEL
ANGELITA MONJARDIM

Pagina
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Tempo
01:27:59.473
01:31:02.637
01:31:38.833
01:32:52.913
01:34:32.198
01:36:59.191
01:39:21.817
01:40:44.442
01:43:03.092
01:44:47.667
01:46:07.529
01:50:41.807
01:56:02.493
02:02:29.684
02:10:37.952
02:10:44.955

18/07/2

S Cidade
DNS

S Cidade

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

022 08:56:00

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
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13K E K

Placa
00314
00326

Placa
00302
00301
00300

Placa
00412
00413
00310
00414
00416
00411

Placa
00408
00404
00400
00399
00396
00410
00405
00403
00397
00398
00409

Gurapari

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Meia Martona das Montanhas

Categoria: 13K-FEM-50a59

Nome do Atleta
MARIA JOSE CRUZ
Marlene Lopes Dos Santos

Categoria: 13K-FEM-60+

\%

Nome do Atleta
Vera Lobato Lobato
Sonia Maria Macedo Vargas
Rita Adelia Pandolfi Neves

Vv
1
0

1
1
1

Categoria: 13K-MAS-29-

Nome do Atleta
GABRIEL DE MARTIN ROSSONI
Ighor Camilo Vieira Assuncao
Rondinele Guedes Araujo
ROSIBEL GRAGA RIBEIRO JUNIOR

GABRIEL VAZ
NAUDELIO Augusto Nogueira de Olive

\%
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Tempo
02:20:01.377
00:00:00.000

Tempo
01:33:07.095
01:34:43.741
01:45:10.187

Tempo
01:04:45.106
01:11:43.672
01:18:11.283
01:32:54.239
01:48:37.388
00:00:00.000

Categoria: 13K-MAS-30a39

Nome do Atleta
Danilo Januario Junior
THIAGO BATISTA GARROCHO
Renan De Souza Domiciano
Maicon Ferris Morais
Cicero Boina Bressanelli
Thiago Andrade Da Vitoria
Rhayni Da Silva Rasseli
Bruno Lacerda Schultz
Bruno Daniel Santana
Felippe Santos De Souza
Pablo Oscar De Assis

Pagina

Vv

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
0
0

Tempo
01:00:52.998
01:05:20.100
01:12:33.012
01:12:53.927
01:19:41.198
01:21:22.100
01:27:02.650
01:59:46.698
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

CONTROL

CRONOMETRAGEM

18/07/2022 08:56:00

S Cidade

DNS

S Cidade

S Cidade

DNS

S Cidade

DNS
DNS
DNS

Pais
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
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13K £ MK Meia Martona das Montanhas

Gurapari

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

Categoria: 13K-MAS-40a49

Placa Nome do Atleta

00393 Alexsandro Coutinho Brute
00383 Alex Sandro Santos Rodrigues
00394 ALEX MACHADO DAMACENO

00380 Alexandre Borges Pamplona Junior

00387 GILEADY DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
00391 Jocimar Dionisio Ferreira
00389 Hudson Leal Cotta

00384 Jose Humberto Costa Freitas
00381 Claudinei Gusmao

00392 Flavio Roberto Pereira

00395 Jackson Gomes Souza

00378 ROBERTO OLIVEIRA

00388 Wesley Dos Santos Almeida
00385 Rosival Rodrigues De Araujo
00390 JULIO CESAR PINTO BRAZ
00379 Marco Aurelio Soares Tamandare
00420 Rafael de Lacerda Goncalves
00382 Leonardo Vilar Costa

00386 Ezequiel Bermond Tosta

Vv
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Tempo
01:03:34.024
01:04:38.630
01:05:35.870
01:11:20.491
01:12:26.016
01:14:58.298
01:15:36.214
01:16:09.341
01:16:17.938
01:19:56.383
01:20:12.980
01:22:11.960
01:30:09.781
01:30:48.161
01:32:51.818
01:36:16.822
01:37:17.241
01:38:45.925
01:34:34.838

Categoria: 13K-MAS-50a59

Placa Nome do Atleta
00377 Eliel De Oliveira Brandao
00375 ELENILSON SABINO
00418 Francisco Jose Lima
00376 GLAUCIO DE OLIVEIRA
00419 Urias Jose de Araujo Filho

Categoria: 13K-MAS-60+

Placa Nome do Atleta

00311 MARCO ANTONIO XAVIER SANTANA

00309 VALERIO AUGUSTO CROCE

Pagina 4

Vv

[ = S = SN

Vv
1
1

Tempo
01:05:17.329
01:15:04.456
01:27:50.158
01:31:21.767
01:48:31.541

Tempo
01:01:42.283
01:09:12.102

18/07/2

S Cidade
DSQ

S Cidade

S Cidade

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

022 08:56:00

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
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NREIA RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA
MARFIONA

13K £ MK Meia Martona das Montanhas

Gurapari

Categoria: 13K-MAS-60+

Placa Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo

00312 Tarcisio Glauco da Silva 1 01:10:06.623
00304 Jorge Luiz Rodrigues 1 01:32:03.601
00308 Rubens De Souza Chagas 1 01:34:32.099
00306 Cloves Roberto Coelho 1 01:38:51.027
00305 Elias Camargo Da Cunha 1 01:53:36.227
00303 TAKESHI SASAKI 1 02:20:04.159

Pagina 5

18/07/2

S Cidade

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

022 08:56:00

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA



